
Ministers Telephone N° e-mail/address
Peter Fairchild Ian 021 323 98 28 scotskirklausanne@bluewin.ch
Chemin du Signal 7
1162 St-Prex Sound recording team:
Tel: 021 800 31 11 Peter Fairchild, Peter F 021 800 31 11 peterfairchild@bluewin.ch

Jeremy Mc Teague 021 323 68 05 jeremy@mcteague.ch
Les Sikora 021 728 25 78 sikoraleslie@hotmail.ch
Johnny Kwakye 021 624 15 81

079 742 80 61
kwakye324@hotmail.com

Williams Devadason 021 635 27 55 williams.devadason@gmail.com
Pierre Fourré 024 425 40 46 pierre.fourre@rdor.nestle.com, 

pierre.fourre@bluewin.ch
Peter Beard, Peter B 021 784 24 78 pbeard@bluewin.ch
Michael Watts, (replacement) 021 311 41 43 michael.watts@bluewin.ch

Derrill Wolkins 079 151 07 79 dowolkins@gmail.com

1-Jan-2017 Jeremy 6-Aug-2017 Jeremy
8-Jan-2017 Les 13-Aug-2017 Les

15-Jan-2017 Peter B 20-Aug-2017 Peter B
22-Jan-2017 Peter F 27-Aug-2017 Peter F
29-Jan-2017 Johnny

3-Sep-2017 Johnny
5-Feb-2017 Pierre 10-Sep-2017 Pierre

12-Feb-2017 Williams 17-Sep-2017 Williams
19-Feb-2017 Derrill 24-Sep-2017 Derrill
26-Feb-2017 Jeremy

1-Oct-2017 Jeremy
5-Mar-2017 Les 8-Oct-2017 Les

12-Mar-2017 Peter B 15-Oct-2017 Peter B
19-Mar-2017 Peter F 22-Oct-2017 Peter F
26-Mar-2017 Pierre 29-Oct-2017 Johnny

2-Apr-2017 Johnny 5-Nov-2017 Pierre
9-Apr-2017 Williams 12-Nov-2017 Williams

Maundy Thursday 13-Apr-2017 Derrill 19-Nov-2017 Derrill
Easter 16-Apr-2017 Jeremy 26-Nov-2017 Jeremy

23-Apr-2017 Les
30-Apr-2017 Peter B 3-Dec-2017 Les

10-Dec-2017 Peter B
7-May-2017 Peter F 17-Dec-2017 Peter F

14-May-2017 Johnny Christmas Eve 24-Dec-2017 Johnny
21-May-2017 Pierre Christmas 25-Dec-2017 Pierre
28-May-2017 Williams 31-Dec-2017 Williams

4-Jun-2017 Derrill 7-Jan-2018 Derrill
11-Jun-2017 Jeremy 14-Jan-2018 Jeremy
18-Jun-2017 Les 21-Jan-2018 Les
25-Jun-2017 Peter B 28-Jan-2018 Peter B

2-Jul-2017 Peter F
9-Jul-2017 Johnny

16-Jul-2017 Pierre
23-Jul-2017 Williams
30-Jul-2017 Derrill

I would like to thank each recording team member for their dedicated work throughout the year.
There is a copy of this rota in the library.
Please make sure that you are at the recording table before the service starts.
Remember that both the congregation and the minister expect someone to be at the recording desk at each service.
Always find a replacement if you are unable to be there.

Thank you for your help and cooperation.

Peter

Recording Rota, 2017

16-01-17


